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NAME

Salon Guillaume

Salon des Roses

Foyer des roses +
Salon des roses

A+B ou C+D
Alpha
Baccara
Carol
Diana
Hall Blanc
Relais Royal
Relais
Royal
Amélie Arlequin
Amélie

Arlequin

SQ-M2

30 m?

284 m?

180 m? + 284 m?

142 m?

71 m?
71 m?
71 m?
71 m?
100 m?
140 m?
70 m?
70 m?
140 m?
70 m?

70 m?

Banquet

230

294

110

50
50
50
50

110
50
50

100
50
50

CAPACITY CHART

Cocktail

30

300

400

150

70
70
70
70
100
140
70
70
140
70
70

Boardroom

15

38

26
26
26
26

36
26
26

26
26

« U » style

76

54

24
24
24
24

42
21

21

21

24

without
stage

with stage

Theatre

20

340

333

150

60
60
60

60

118
68
68
90
40

50

Classroom

210

198

96

36
36
36
36

72
36
36
66
36
30

Cabaret

140

140

63

28
28
28
28

48
24
24
48
24

24
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